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Men / 41 / 9
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jace Croman410
Metro Gymnastics

9.900 9.600 9.3009.400 9.3009.400 56.900
2 6 4T 1T 2 5T 1 

1 

Merick Wichmann422
Omega

9.200 10.600 9.2009.400 8.9009.300 56.600
5* 1 4T 6T 3T 8 2T

2T

Ryan Pope463
The Athletic Edge

9.200 9.500 9.3009.900 9.5009.200 56.600
5* 7T 1 1T 6T 3T 2T

2T

Maximus Decaprio438
PEG

8.600 9.900 9.3009.700 9.7008.800 56.000
12 4 2 1T 11T 2 4 

4 

Charles Pollard415
MAC

8.800 9.500 9.0009.000 10.2009.300 55.800
10T 7T 13 9T 3T 1 5 

5 

Lucas Hesse434
OOA

9.300 10.200 9.3009.400 8.3009.100 55.600
3* 2 4T 1T 8T 12 6T

6T

John Donnelly450
Westside

9.300 9.700 8.4009.100 9.3009.800 55.600
3* 5 10T 14 1 5T 6T

6T

Elijah Jung461
The Athletic Edge

9.100 9.400 9.1009.400 8.7009.300 55.000
8 9 4T 8 3T 10 8 

8 

Noah Duenas449
Westside

10.000 9.200 8.7009.300 8.5009.100 54.800
1 10 8 13 8T 11 9 

9 

Caleb Palmer408
Metro Gymnastics

8.900 10.000 8.8008.700 8.8009.200 54.400
9 3 14 12 6T 9 10 

10 

Coda Schneider443
PEG

9.200 8.700 9.2009.500 9.5007.900 54.000
5T 11T 3 6T 14 3T 11 

11 

Stevie Mitchell454
Westside

8.800 8.400 9.3009.100 9.1008.500 53.200
10T 13 10T 1T 13 7 12 

12 

Satya Prema426
Omega

8.100 8.700 9.0009.200 7.6009.000 51.600
14 11T 9 9T 10 14 13 

13 

Keenan Miner446
USGA

8.200 7.800 9.0009.100 7.8008.800 50.700
13 14 10T 9T 11T 13 14 

14 
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